
Placement Team 

NAME 
 

JOB TITLE TELEPHONE EMAIL 

Claire Fisher Academic Lead for Placement Learning 01482 463696 Claire.Fisher@hull.ac.uk 

Placement Team  01482 462328 fhs-placements@hull.ac.uk 

TMS Team  01482 462349 TMS@hull.ac.uk 

PebblePad Team   pebblepad@hull.ac.uk 

Placement Co-ordinators/Programme Directors 

Katie Dobson Paramedic Placement Co-ordinator 01482 463079 K.Dobson2@hull.ac.uk 

Natalie Teal ODP Programme Director 01482 464560 N.Teal@hull.ac.uk 

Lois Smith Sports, Health and Exercise Science 
Placement Co-ordinator 

01482 463184 Lois.Smith@hull.ac.uk 

Joanne Black Dietetics Programme Director 01482 463697 Joanne.Black@hull.ac.uk 

Laura Cowley Practice Eductation Facilitator for Dietetics  L.Cowley@hull.ac.uk 

Laura Lidster Physiotherapy Placement Co-ordinator 01482 462099 L.Lidster@hull.ac.uk 

Carolyn Maile Programme Director – BSc/Appr Mental 
Health Nursing 

01482 462164 C.Maile@hull.ac.uk 

Karen Pattrick Programme Director – Child Nursing 01482 464517 K.Pattrick@hull.ac.uk 

Gemma Holden Programme Director – BSc/Appr LD 
Nursing 

01482 463680 G.M.Holden@hull.ac.uk 

Katherine Combe Programme Director – Adult Nursing 01482 463843 K.Combe@hull.ac.uk 

Heather Pepper Programme Director – GIFHE 01482 466865 H.Pepper@hull.ac.uk 

Dawn Firth Programme Director – Nursing Associate 01482 462213 D.H.Firth@hull.ac.uk 

Michelle Kennedy Programme Director – Appr Adult Nursing 01482 463729 M.L.Kennedy@hull.ac.uk 

Frances Hodgson Midwifery Placement Co-ordinator 
(HUTH/YSTH) 

01482 462374 F.Hodgson@hull.ac.uk 

Lisa Lachanudis Midwifery Placement Co-ordinator 
(Grimsby) 

01482 464626 L.Lachanudis@hull.ac.uk 

Helen Jacques Midwifery Placement Co-ordinator 
(Scunthorpe) 

01482 463039 Helen.Jacques@hull.ac.uk 

Louise Lewis Midwifery Placement Co-ordinator 
(Leeds) 

01482 464534 L.Lewis@hull.ac.uk 

Yvonne Wilkinson PD -  School Nursing 01482 464523 Y.M.Wilkinson@hull.ac.uk 

Moira Graham PD -  Health Visiting 01482 464514 M.Graham2@hull.ac.uk 

Tony Chambers PD – Community Programme 01482 464524 Anthony.Chambers@hull.ac.uk 

Karen Hubbard Placement Lead – Social Work 01482  K.J.Hubbard@hull.ac.uk 

Adrian Braithwaite Placement contact – Social Work 01482 464343 A.Braithwaite@hull.ac.uk 



Marie Ramsden Placement contact – Social Work 01482 463727 M.Ramsden@hull.ac.uk 

 


